
Well Name: RGU 312-1-298
Surface Location: RGU 12-1-298 Pad

North American Datum 1983 , US State Plane 1983 , Colorado Central Zone

Ground Elevation: 6624.00
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot

0.00 0.00 1768479.10 2201148.30 39.908912 -108.347968 A06
KELLY BUSHING @ 6645.00usft (Cyclone 29 (21’KB) mab)

0

750

1500

2250

3000

3750

4500

5250

6000

6750

7500

8250

9000

9750

10500

11250

12000

12750

T
ru

e
 V

e
rt

ic
a

l 
D

e
p

th
 (

1
5

0
0

 u
s
ft

/i
n

)

-1500 -750 0 750 1500 2250

Vertical Section at 241.99bearing (1500 usft/in)

Mesaverde (50' Radius) 

9 5/8"

Start Build 2.50°/100

120.00

Begin Turn 2.50°/100

517.97

Hold 5.58° Inc, 241.45° Az

696.17

Start Drop -1.50°/100
6128.33

Vertical
6500.00

7240.00

TD at 12140.2212110.00

Green River Fm

A Groove

B Groove

Dissolution Surface

Garden Gulch

Orange Marker

Wasatch

Top of "G" Sand

Fort Union

Ohio Creek

Approx. Top Gas

Cameo Coals

Rollins SS

Cozzette

Corcoran

Upper Sego

Lower Sego

TD

-1125

-750

-375

0

375

750

1125

1500

S
o

u
th

(-
)/

N
o

rt
h

(+
) 

(7
5

0
 u

s
ft

/i
n

)

-1125 -750 -375 0 375 750 1125 1500

West(-)/East(+) (750 usft/in)

Mesaverde (50' Radius) RGU 312-1-298

RGU 11-1-298

RGU 13-1-298

RGU 521-1-298

RGU 43-2-298

RGU 514-36-198

RGU 322-1-298

RGU 424-36-198

RGU 311-1-298
RGU 321-1-298

RGU 412-1-298

RGU 21-1-298

RGU 442-2-298

RGU 524-36-198

RGU 411-1-298

RGU 512-1-298

RGU 342-2-298
RGU 22-1-298

RGU 12-1-298

RGU 421-1-298

ANNOTATIONS

TVD MD Inc Azi +N/-S +E/-W VSect Departure Annotation
120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 2.50°/100
517.97 520.00 10.00 248.00 -13.04 -32.28 34.63 34.82 Begin Turn 2.50°/100
696.17 699.90 5.58 241.45 -23.08 -54.46 58.92 59.18 Hold 5.58° Inc, 241.45° Az

6128.33 6157.96 5.58 241.45 -276.90 -520.97 589.99 590.27 Start Drop -1.50°/100
6500.00 6530.22 0.00 0.00 -285.56 -536.89 608.11 608.40 Vertical
7240.00 7270.22 0.00 0.00 -285.56 -536.89 608.11 608.40 Mesaverde

12110.00 12140.22 0.00 0.00 -285.56 -536.89 608.11 608.40 TD at 12140.22
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Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 11.09°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 52862.1snT

Dip Angle: 66.13°
Date: 4/13/2007

Model: IGRF2005-10

T
M

Project: RG 01-02S-098W
Site: RGU 12-1-298 Pad
Well: RGU 312-1-298

Design #2 23Sep14 mab


